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.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz

MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

87,40 USD

98,90 USD

128,80
usb

152,95
usb

178,25
usb

194,35
usb

234,60
usb

251,85
usb

379,50
usb

396,75
usb

3.335,00

TL
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24

24

24

27

27

24

27

24

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ

HDMI

VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS

HDMI

VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
75HZ

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

LS27C362EAUXUF
VGA

LF24T370FWRXUF
DP

LS24C360EAUXUF
VGA

LF24T450FQRXUF
DP

LF27T450FQRXUF
HDMI DP

LS27C312EAUXUF
VGA

LS24C432GAUXUF
DP

5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

VA FHD 4MS 75HZ

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ

VA FHD 75HZ 4MS

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ

IPS PIVOT 5MS

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ

IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Gamepower

3.450,00
TL

3.507,50
TL

89,70 USD

90,85 USD

93,15 USD

3.793,85
TL

3.904,25
TL

4.082,50
TL

4.082,50
TL

4.255,00
TL

4.485,00
TL

4.973,75
TL

124,20
usb

143,75
usb
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27
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21.

27

23.

27

32

27

24

27

32

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 RGB 1MS 165Hz 2K
CURVED

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Samsung

Dell

Samsung

Dell

Samsung

Dell

Samsung

Dell

Gamepower

Samsung

Gamepower

Dell

Gamepower

Samsung

6.411,25
TL

165,60
usb

7.266,85
TL

185,15
usb

8.452,50
TL

224,25
usb

9.200,00
TL

235,75
usb

258,75
usb

10.522,50
TL

276,00
usb

286,35
usb

362,25
usb

28.497,00
TL



49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144HZ MONITOR

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Gamepower

Samsung

Samsung

0

0

0

724,50
usb

37.950,00
TL

55.602,50
TL



